The Kama Sutra Company

5260 Kazuko Court
Moorpark, CA 93021 US

Post Tra 805-495-7479

Bill To:

JANRA DISTRIBUTION, INC.
7451 EASTGATE ROAD
HENDERSON, NV 89011

us

Pro forma

Order No

199893

Customer Purchase Order
108571

Ship To:

JANRA DISTRIBUTION, INC.
7451 EASTGATE ROAD
HENDERSON, NV 89011

us

THIS IS NOT AN INVOICE - PLEASE NOTE ANY CHANGES AND RETURN

Customer Payment terms
Ship via
117079 PREPAID
SUNSET LOGISTICS COLLECT

Item No Quantity
14405 12.0000
NN Cocktail Pornstar Martini
Oral Sex Kit Tropical Mango
12051 48.0000
Lick Me Packet Set
10283 48.0000
Massage Oil Nat Trop Mango 20z
10279 36.0000
Massage Oil Soaring Spirit 20z
10277 48.0000
Massage Oil Serenity 20z
10024 24.0000
Massage Tranquility Kit
12068 36.0000
Sex Magnet Blue Lotus Mas Cndl
12067 36.0000
Sex Magnet Blue Lotus Mass Oil
12063 36.0000
Sex Magnet Van Massage Candle
12062 36.0000
SexMagnet Vanilla Massage Oil
12006 36.0000
Oil of Love Vanilla .750z
12005 24.0000
Oil of Love Trop. Mango .75 oz
12003 48.0000
Oil of Love Raspberry.75 oz
12002 60.0000
Oil of Love Coconut Pine .750z
12001 24.0000
Oil of Love Original .75 oz
10229 36.0000
Ignite - Tropical Mango 60z
10227 36.0000
Ignite- Coconut Pineapple 60z
10202 24.0000
Ignite - Sweet Almond 60z
10071 24.0000
Pleasure Balm Raspberry Kiss
14304 48.0000

NNCandle I F*cking Love You

Candle - Vanilla Creme

14303 48.0000
NNCandl This Smells Like We're

Candle - Vanilla Creme

14302 48.0000
NNCandle Light Me You're Horny

Ship Date Shipping Instructions
PPD/COL
A.S.A.P.
UOM Unit price Disc Pct
EA 12.0000 40.00%
EA 7.5000 40.00%
EA 5.0000 40.00%
EA 5.0000 40.00%
EA 5.0000 40.00%
EA 23.0000 40.00%
EA 6.5000 40.00%
EA 6.5000 40.00%
EA 6.5000 40.00%
EA 6.5000 40.00%
EA 7.5000 40.00%
EA 7.5000 40.00%
EA 7.5000 40.00%
EA 7.5000 40.00%
EA 7.5000 40.00%
EA 12.5000 40.00%
EA 12.5000 40.00%
EA 12.5000 40.00%
EA 8.5000 40.00%
EA 5.0000 40.00%
EA 5.0000 40.00%
EA 5.0000 40.00%

Page
1

Extended price

86.40

216.00

144.00

108.00

144.00

331.20

140.40

140.40

140.40

140.40

162.00

108.00

216.00

270.00

108.00

270.00

270.00

180.00

122.40

144.00

144.00

144.00



Pro forma

The Kama Sutra Company

5260 Kazuko Court
Moorpark, CA 93021 US

Post Tra 805-495-7479

Item No
Candle - Vanilla Creme
10284
Massage Oil Nat Van Sand 20z
10281
Massage Oil Nat Island Pas 20z
14403
NN Cocktail Strawberry Dickqur
Oral Sex Kit Strawberry
13036
Divine Nectar Vanilla 20z
13035
Divine Nectar Mango 20z
13034
Divine Nectar Strawberry 20z
13033
Divine Nectar Raspberry 20z
13032
Divine N.Coconut Pineapple 20z
10282
Massage Oil Nat Straw 2oz
10280
Massage Oil Nat Coconut P 20z
10278
MassageQil Pleasure Garden 20z
10276
Massage Oil Harmony Blend 20z
10275
Massage Oil Sweet Almond 20z
12066
Sex Magnet Blue Lotus Roll-on
12061
Sex Magnet Vanilla Roll-on
12004
Oil of Love Strawberry .75 oz
10228
Ignite - Strawberry Dreams 60z
10226
Ignite- Vanilla Sandalwood 60z
10217
Intensify Plus Warming
10216
Intensify Plus Cooling
10210B
Love Liquid Classic

10199
Ignite - Island Passion 60z

[] AccepteD AS 15

Quantity

12.0000
24.0000

60.0000

72.0000
84.0000
108.0000
84.0000
96.0000
72.0000
84.0000
96.0000
96.0000
84.0000
72.0000
96.0000
60.0000
60.0000
72.0000
96.0000
72.0000
72.0000

72.0000

[] cHANGES REQUIRED AS NOTED

UOM

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

SIGNATURE

DATE

Order No Order Date Page
199893 4/23/2025 2
Customer Purchase Order
108571
Unit price Disc Pct Extended price
5.0000 40.00% 36.00
5.0000 40.00% 72.00
12.0000 40.00% 432.00
5.0000 40.00% 216.00
5.0000 40.00% 252.00
5.0000 40.00% 324.00
5.0000 40.00% 252.00
5.0000 40.00% 288.00
5.0000 40.00% 216.00
5.0000 40.00% 252.00
5.0000 40.00% 288.00
5.0000 40.00% 288.00
5.0000 40.00% 252.00
14.0000 40.00% 604.80
14.0000 40.00% 806.40
7.5000 40.00% 270.00
12.5000 40.00% 450.00
12.5000 40.00% 540.00
9.0000 40.00% 518.40
9.0000 40.00% 388.80
9.0000 40.00% 388.80
12.5000 40.00% 540.00
Sales amount: 11,404.80
Sales tax: 0.00
Misc. Charge: 0.00
Freight Charge: 0.00

Total 11,404.80



